
't
.

Q,

fy k-
'

*

\
nco<unAciiocooc - - . s,ee ; o,: 6 u.a.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTNRC-02-77-160 1 2

u.a.,;ouun geoon ecAt son e<o. 3. u acuva. oat o e. acuuesn icewvacembe nua. <<o. s.enwocursit 4-

Eight (8) g n n 1qq) AoMn4:sienus av est.<a,r enon is,- as cogt [__-

,,suto s cg9c

U.S. ficlear Ihfalatory Grimission
Division of Contracts & PrTparty Mvugstnt _

hhirnton, DC 205S5 ,
-.

uAuC Ano Aoonoss Oe CON: nAciOn <n .c ,<<.<oonci. si.4,.a ur ca<> in
e^. AucNoMcro ce soucirAvion no,

TeknekIonResearch,Inc.
P.O. Box 7370 eu. oai to <ses sisu s s;

Incline Village, NE 89452 .

toA.goir ecATiON or coe. i RacTpapai<

incipal Investigator /Teclutical NRC-02-77-160 -

ntact: Judy Heinbaugh
100.OA100 AIK7EEu48)

1Cphonc MO. (IU4) U31' W U 9[1/77
|rAC3UiY CODE

s

oE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

| 7tw O oumbered ooticitstkwiis emorded es set forth in item 14.Ttw hour and dete spectued for esceipt of Offws O u e mg O u t e
x$sd.
ters must acknow4e$ge receipt of this amendment prior to tw hmar,and date spectGe$ tri the sotkitetton or as emeoied.by one of #w folkwvW medo$c ,

cop 8es of #w amordment: (b) By ecLnowledgincisceipt of thh emendment on sech cooy of tw offw
:wnIttes; or 6cf Dy separate letter or scesorem which Indodes a reference to the a:Wicitetton and amendment rumbws. FAILURC 4 YOUR ACs;NOWLE.DG.a Dv cotopletidt11 ems B and 15 ord retuming _

ENT TO DE HECCIVCD AT THE PLACE DC$tGNATED FOR THE HECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATtP.PCCIFICD MAY RESULTftCJCCTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by trittue of this amendmerit you desire to chance en offer sittedy submitted, oudi change eney be me$e by telegram or
w,w. sed each =7em or ktw metes estaenee to ew -mution and va emensment. no k reenhos p<5or ta va opening hour ud om specines.
. Accouro SNG ANO APeaoeneATsote OATA (t/evendred) Decrease $34,499.96
IMR No.: 50-19-03-02-1 FIN No.: D6131-9 .

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCR10ED IN ITEM 14.

h. THJS CHANGC ORDC H IS lbiUt:0 PUR$UANT T Os (Speed /y suthorfry) tNC CHANGC5 f,CT FOHTH ife IiLM 14 AHL MADC 4N 1HC cOth
j_ 1 H ACT O RDC H NO. 4N IT LM S OA.

2.THE A00VC NUMDERCO CONTR ACT/OROCH ($ MOOf F(ED TO REFLECT THC ADMlHf5TR ATevC CHANGES (swh ed changda in parted 0// ice,
appr:priafdon dais, etc.) $L'T t' ORTH IN STEM 14.PUR5UAt47 TO THC AUTHOHITY OF FAR 43.303(t4

.1His LUPPLCMLNT A L AGHELMENT ab LNI CHCO lN10 PUR$UANT TO AUTHORITY Of.-

C
_

- u.Os Ncu tspavy <>p< et modvs<<uon aa ..esoners . . .

Unilateral deobligation modification basori nn Contractor's Final Release, fan.t narna 8/31/92
,

IMPORTANT: Contractor b isnot. O is required to sign this document and return
copies to the issuing oll;ce.

TOtsC HIPl EON OF AMENOMLNipAOOlf 6 CAT 40N (Orrentsed by UcTecction heedings,includbig echchation/contmet.utvert m4(ser seherv /<eedHr./

SEE AITAClfED PAGE

!

9210090418 920908 ,1

PDR CONTR ^ "ONRC-02-77-160 PDR , /I[
V

as protided herein, att terms and conditions of the cocurnent soferenced in Item 9A of SOA, an hetetofore changed, remain 6 unchangeJ and jo fuit furce
m<s

16A.N AMC AND i tT L L OF CONT H ACTING Of F 4CLR (Type or printf
$A. NAME AND 181 LL Of SIGNCH (Type or printf

Maryjo Mattian _ ____

a sc. D AT E LeGN f.D 160. UtiQ f,D ST hT c5 Of A M D IF D 'f 16C. DATE 54GNCD. _ . -

# QN ' k_ , SEP 0 81992
so. cOto nAcion/o# t (non

ay
_



-

N
'

.

)
i

Contract 110. 11RC-02-77-160
14odification No. 8
page 2 Of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate all remaining excess funds
under tais contract. The contractor has completed all requirements requested
by the Government at a total cost of $130,204.04. The Government has paid the
contractor $130,204.04 for all services rendered. Accordingly, the following
changes are hereby made.

Under Article 11 " Consideration" the total cost and obligation for the
performance of this contract is decreased by $34,499.96 from $164,704 to
$130,204.04, for the services rendered. Therefore, paragraph 1 under this
Article is deleted in its entirety and the following substituted in lieu
thereof:

Article 11 " Consideration"

1. Estimated Cost and Fixed Fee, Obligation of Funds.

The total cost to the Government for the f ull performance of this
contract is $130,204.04 of which the sum of $117,175.09 represents
the reimburseable costs, and of which the sum of $13,028.95 represents
the fixed fee.

All other terms and cer:ditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A sumary of obligations for this contract, from award date through date of
this action is given below:

Total FY 77 Obligations...........$110,000.00 ~

Total FY 79 Obligations............$54,704.00
Total FY 92 Deobligations..........$34,499.96

Cumulative total of liRC Obligations............$130,204.0t,

.

- - - -


